MUHAMMAD IMRAN. Pakistani National of Passport 
No. BZ1221813, with the Saudi Residency 2460226133 is Currently Employed 
with Enaya Rawda Medical Company since 25 March 2015 as Specialist 
Physician.

Dr. MUHAMMAD IMRAN Receives a monthly Salary of SAR 22,000 
(Twenty-Two Thousand Saudi Riyal)  

Dr. Muhammad Imran Intends to visit Japan for tourism Purpose. 

We herby to confirm that he is on Approved leave and Guarantee his return back 
to kingdom of Saudi Arabia prior to the Expiry of the Granted visa. 
Your help and cooperation in this regard will be highly appreciated.